Features
■ Multi-stage protection
■ Balanced protection
■ Quick response to surges
■ High energy handling
■ Binding post or optional Insulation
Displacement Connectors (IDC)
■ High-speed network compatible

(2.28)
IL� fl
How To Order
/I I
I 30.60 I
i---- (1.20)--------J
13.5
(0.53
_o
)
C-2377-45-HS ...................................... Binding Post Connectors
C-2377-45-BC ........................................ Balanced Capacitance,
Binding Post Connectors
C-2377-45-HS-IDC ............ Insulation Displacement Connectors
C-2377-45-BC-IDC ................................ Balanced Capacitance,
Insulation Displacement Connectors
Related Products
MRA-TP01....................... Test Clip for IDC
MRA-IRT1.............. Insulation Tool for IDC